South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 05:41:35 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S*0449 (Rat #0170, Act #0169 of 2022) General Bill, By Young
Summary: Aiken County Commission for Technical Education

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 926 OF 1962, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE COMPOSITION OF THE AIKEN COUNTY
COMMISSION FOR TECHNICAL AND COMPREHENSIVE EDUCATION, SO AS TO ADD TWO NONVOTING MEMBERS;
AND TO AMEND SECTION 31-12-40, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE CREATION AND
MEMBERSHIP OF REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITIES, SO AS TO INCLUDE THE SAVANNAH RIVER SITE
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY. - ratified title

01/12/21
01/13/21
01/21/21
01/21/21
01/22/21
01/26/21
01/26/21
04/21/22
04/26/22
04/26/22
04/27/22
04/28/22
05/03/22
05/04/22
05/05/22
05/05/22
05/05/22
05/05/22
05/11/22
05/12/22
05/16/22
05/31/22
05/31/22

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 317)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 8)
Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)

Referred to Aiken Delegation (House Journal-page 10)

Committee report: Favorable Aiken Delegation (House Journal-page 33)

Read second time (House Journal-page 13)

Roll call Yeas-92 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 13)

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 32)

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 20)

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 25)

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 109)

Motion to reconsider tabled

Amended (House Journal-page 3)

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 3)
Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 4)

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 886)

Ratified R 170

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/16/22

Act No. 169

Page 1 of 1



