## South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 05:41:35 am

## Session 124 - (2021-2022)

05/31/22

## S\*0449 (Rat #0170, Act #0169 of 2022) General Bill, By Young

Summary: Aiken County Commission for Technical Education

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 926 OF 1962, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE COMPOSITION OF THE AIKEN COUNTY COMMISSION FOR TECHNICAL AND COMPREHENSIVE EDUCATION, SO AS TO ADD TWO NONVOTING MEMBERS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 31-12-40, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE CREATION AND MEMBERSHIP OF REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITIES, SO AS TO INCLUDE THE SAVANNAH RIVER SITE

REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY. - ratified title

**Act No. 169** 

01/12/21	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 317)
01/13/21		Scrivener's error corrected
01/21/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 8)
01/21/21	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 8)
01/22/21	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)
01/26/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)
01/26/21	House	Referred to Aiken Delegation (House Journal-page 10)
04/21/22	House	Committee report: Favorable Aiken Delegation (House Journal-page 33)
04/26/22	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 13)
04/26/22	House	Roll call Yeas-92 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 13)
04/27/22	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 32)
04/28/22	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 20)
05/03/22	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 25)
05/04/22	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider (House Journal-page 109)
05/05/22	House	Motion to reconsider tabled
05/05/22	House	Amended (House Journal-page 3)
05/05/22	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 3)
05/05/22	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 4)
05/11/22	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 886)
05/12/22		Ratified R 170
05/16/22		Signed By Governor
05/31/22		Effective date 05/16/22